Vunani Capital Partners Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)

(Registration number: 2019/431743/06)

EESE code: "EXVCP"

ISIN: ZAEE00000062

("VCP" or "the Company")

Material information publication - Interim results

In terms of paragraph 10.9(f) of the EESE Listing Requirements, companies are required to make full public

disclosure of all material information immediately upon the information becoming known to management, or

in the case of information previously known, upon it becoming apparent that the information is material, relating

to a significant increase or decrease in earnings is expected relative to previously published financial information.

Such increase is regarded as material if it is more than 10%.

Shareholders are advised that Vunani Capital Partners is in the process of finalising its interim results for the

period ended 31 August 2022 and anticipates that it will report basic earnings per share of between 45.7 cents

and 48.3 cents, compared to 13.3 cents per share for the previous corresponding period, which represents an

expected increase in excess of 240%.

Vunani Capital Partners anticipates that it will report headline earnings per share of between 45.8 cents and

47.9 cents compared to the headline earnings per share of 10.5 cents per share for the previous corresponding

period, which represents an expected increase in excess of 330%.

The financial information on which this trading update is based has not been reviewed or reported on by the

company's auditors. The company's results for the six months ended 31 August 2022 will be published on EESE

on or about Thursday the 20th of October 2022.

Results presentation

Vunani Capital Partners will be hosting the interim results presentation by CEO Mark Anderson and CFO

Pride Gwaze, followed by a question-and-answer session on Friday 21 October 2022, at 11:00 via a web/audio

cast. Shareholders and investors wishing to join the Vunani Capital Partners Interim Results presentation should

email IR@Singular.co.za for the link and relevant details.

Sandton

13 October 2022

Issuer Representative

Vunani Sponsors Proprietary Limited